
Rim Rock Riders Barrels  4.11.2021

course rider_name rider_city rider_state horse_name horse_registered_nameplace score purse
PeeWee, Section 1 Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte OR Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 19.88 $42.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Kodee Kimball Redmond OR Kitty 1D - 2nd 20.003 $32.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte OR Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 3rd 20.669 $21.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Josie Kimball Redmond OR Midge 1D - 4th 21.657 $11.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Abigail Pullen Corbett OR Montana 1D - 5th 22.982
PeeWee, Section 1 Kane Robinson Bend OR Special K 1D - 6th 24.919
PeeWee, Section 1 Ava Finley Culver Oregon Oprah 1D - 7th 28.406
PeeWee, Section 1 Millee McCoin Terrebonne OR Roman 1D - 8th 28.785
PeeWee, Section 1 Hazel Malcolm Dufur OR Pepper 1D - 9th 39.438
PeeWee, Section 1 Tinley Tanler Madras OR Ruby 1D - 10th 84.963

Added Money 5D Camie Johnston Bend OR Bogies Special lady 1D - 1st 17.497 $304.00
Added Money 5D Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 17.666 $230.00
Added Money 5D Trish McCoin Terrebonne OR Shooter 1D - 3rd 17.735 $164.00
Added Money 5D Siterra Magee Bend OR Flashin That Cash 1D - 4th 17.806 $123.00
Added Money 5D Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 5th 17.919
Added Money 5D Brooke Blevins Redmond OR Hammy 1D - 6th 17.977
Added Money 5D Nicki Mckay Powell Butte OR Train 2D - 1st 18.001 $268.00
Added Money 5D Tiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Two Times Genuine “Longgo” 2D - 2nd 18.034 $203.00
Added Money 5D Elisha Zellner Bend OR Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 2D - 3rd 18.073 $145.00
Added Money 5D Adrianne Wagner Madras OR Flit N For Perks 2D - 4th 18.116 $109.00
Added Money 5D Georgia Lieuallen Pendelton OR Coup 2D - 5th 18.194
Added Money 5D Adriene Steffen Sisters OR Desperado 2D - 6th 18.216
Added Money 5D Brenda Mays Bend OR Bogie Cheyenne cat 2D - 7th 18.219
Added Money 5D Grace Flitner Terrebonne OR Jewel 2D - 8th 18.263
Added Money 5D Ava Malcolm Dufur OR Shy 2D - 9th 18.322
Added Money 5D Bailey Vankoll Brush Prairie WA Frackin French 2D - 10th 18.388
Added Money 5D Sierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 2D - 11th 18.415
Added Money 5D Patricia Freeman-MartinTerrebonne OR Dashing Millie McCoy 2D - 12th 18.441
Added Money 5D Tammy Ivins Spray OR Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 13th 18.481
Added Money 5D Makensi Faulkner Bend OR Diva Biankus 3D - 1st 18.523 $233.00



Added Money 5D Tamara Scroggs Madras OR Judges streakinsteel 3D - 2nd 18.525 $177.00
Added Money 5D Jody Pinz OAKLAND OR Tk Strawflyin Money TK Strawflyin Money3D - 3rd 18.578 $126.00
Added Money 5D Crystal Beam Hood River OR Streakin For Mama 3D - 4th 18.688 $95.00
Added Money 5D Karen Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 3D - 5th 18.689
Added Money 5D Tammy Ivins Spray OR Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 6th 18.695
Added Money 5D Kady Murphy Sandy Oregon Corla 3D - 7th 18.699
Added Money 5D Angie Finley Culver OR Jane 3D - 8th 18.732
Added Money 5D Karen Gibbs Sweet Home OR Fancy Perks Alive 3D - 9th 18.804
Added Money 5D Stephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Pistol 3D - 10th 18.848
Added Money 5D Marty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 3D - 11th 18.865
Added Money 5D Brianna Walker Colton OR TK Takin A Frenchman 3D - 12th 18.893
Added Money 5D Tessa Plagmann Prineville OR Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 13th 18.898
Added Money 5D Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 4D - 1st 19.038 $199.00
Added Money 5D Karlee Wesney Paso-robles CA Judge Buys Diamonds 4D - 2nd 19.195 $150.00
Added Money 5D Brittany Nelson Clackamas OR BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 4D - 3rd 19.219 $107.00
Added Money 5D Lee Ann Olheiser The Dalles OR Bugs 4D - 4th 19.24 $81.00
Added Money 5D Samantha Sause Sandy Oregon Lola 4D - 5th 19.259
Added Money 5D Deanna Nelson Lebanon OR A Biankus Breeze 4D - 6th 19.281
Added Money 5D Jaiden Unruh Eagle Point OR Goose 4D - 7th 19.319
Added Money 5D Shelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 4D - 8th 19.363
Added Money 5D Patricia Freeman-MartinTerrebonne OR Maythefourthbwithyou 4D - 9th 19.373
Added Money 5D Madison Malcolm Dufur OR Sinister 5D - 1st 19.618 $164.00
Added Money 5D Bailey Vankoll Brush Prairie WA TLS DATSA MEL ROSE 5D - 2nd 19.641 $124.00
Added Money 5D Mckenzie Penninger Pendleton OR Blonz have more fun 5D - 3rd 19.644 $88.00
Added Money 5D Tiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Just Dusty Biankus 5D - 4th 19.657 $66.00
Added Money 5D Bailey Knirk Bend OR Flint 5D - 5th 19.683
Added Money 5D Bailey R Trachsel Boring OR Sams Smarty 5D - 6th 19.688
Added Money 5D Kaitlyn Radabaugh Prineville OR MP Hayannieletsrock 5D - 7th 19.727
Added Money 5D Ashley Henry Sandy OR Pepper 5D - 8th 19.745
Added Money 5D Tyler Wallace Bend OR TNT Locked N Loaded 5D - 9th 19.763
Added Money 5D Jamie Sutter Terrebonne OR Creeping bob (Phoenix) 5D - 10th 19.792
Added Money 5D Sabrina Frolov Prineville OR Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 11th 19.818
Added Money 5D Gabby Bartolotta Bend OR Bronsons Cajun Queen 5D - 12th 19.884
Added Money 5D Crystal Beam Hood River OR Streakin Rosey 5D - 13th 19.896
Added Money 5D Leslie schook Powell butte OR Dudes Chicka Boom 5D - 14th 19.922



Added Money 5D Valerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 5D - 15th 20.141
Added Money 5D Tj Miles Lyle WA Bid My Blues Goodbye 5D - 16th 20.443
Added Money 5D Kit Thompson Yoncalla OR Handee Man 5D - 17th 20.449
Added Money 5D Melanie Harris the dalles OR SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW" 5D - 18th 20.492
Added Money 5D Michelle Kennedy Bend OR Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 19th 20.533
Added Money 5D Alex von Lubken Hood river OR Buckskin Chiquita 5D - 20th 20.629
Added Money 5D Brooklyn Lane Bend OR High Caliber Cali 5D - 21st 21.198
Added Money 5D Darnella Rae. PetersenRedmond OR Badger 5D - 22nd 21.444
Added Money 5D Savannah Davisson Sisters OR Lady Shamrock 5D - 23rd 21.47
Added Money 5D Ashley Rogers Hood River OR Shining Justin Time 5D - 24th 21.593
Added Money 5D Jamie Sutter Terrebonne OR Starz Decoy (king) 99923.126 No Time
Added Money 5D Amy Stafford Prineville OR LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 99923.304 No Time
Added Money 5D Madison Malcolm Dufur OR Cricket 99923.404 No Time
Added Money 5D Dana Millin Powell butte OR Itchi Kahn 99923.694 No Time
Added Money 5D Marcie Stewart Hood River OR Charlee 99924.252 No Time
Added Money 5D Olivia Pullen Corbett OR Pay the Lady Bug 99924.760 No Time
Added Money 5D Mckenzie Penninger Pendleton OR Hi Skor Biankus CAT 99925.636 No Time
Added Money 5D Siarah Shurtz Rupert ID Goldimax 99926.308 No Time
Added Money 5D Kimber Beers Powell Butte OR Stanley 99926.734 No Time
Added Money 5D Kaytie Henricks Salem OR Tychonic Choice 99929.660 No Time
Added Money 5D Ryann Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 99930.019 No Time
Added Money 5D Bobbi Jo Newman Redmond OR CP Rowley 99933.213 No Time
Added Money 5D Kimber Beers Powell Butte OR FLF Shez Pocket Cash "Olive" 999999.000 No Time
Added Money 5D Adriene Steffen Sisters OR IMA FLY GUY 999999.000 No Time
Added Money 5D Brianna Price Sandy OR True Corona “Cali” 99924763.000 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Brooke Blevins Redmond OR Hammy 1D - 1st 17.977 $67.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Adriene Steffen Sisters OR Desperado 1D - 2nd 18.216 $44.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Grace Flitner Terrebonne OR Jewel 1D - 3rd 18.263
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Sierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 1D - 4th 18.415
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Brianna Walker Colton OR TK Takin A Frenchman 2D - 1st 18.893 $99.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Gabby Bartolotta Bend OR Bronsons Cajun Queen 4D - 1st 19.479 $44.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Bailey R Trachsel Boring OR Sams Smarty 4D - 2nd 19.688 $30.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Sierra Greenup Lexington OR Just Dusty Biankus 4D - 3rd 19.796



Youth 4D, 17 & Under Maddie Baker bend OR Maverick 4D - 4th 20.92
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Brooklyn Lane Bend OR High Caliber Cali 4D - 5th 21.198
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Madison Malcolm Dufur OR Cricket 99922.931 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Olivia Pullen Corbett OR Pay the Lady Bug 99924.760 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Ryann Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 99930.019 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Adriene Steffen Sisters OR IMA FLY GUY 999999.000 No Time

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Marty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 1D - 1st 18.865 $73.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 2nd 19.038
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Shelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 3rd 19.363
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Kim MacKenzie Redmond OR Dash of Catnip 4D - 1st 21.029 $49.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Tina Howell Metolius OR Peppys First Corona 4D - 2nd 24.662
Senior 4D, 45 & Up Marcie Stewart Hood River OR Charlee 99924.252 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and underStephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Little Dun Starlight Little Dun Starlight1D - 1st 18.714 $73.00
Novice 4D, $500 and underDominique Hart Bend OR Hart of a Frenchman Hart of a Frenchman1D - 2nd 18.726 $49.00
Novice 4D, $500 and underDominique Hart Bend OR Dazzlin Spark 4D - 1st 20.629 $49.00
Novice 4D, $500 and underKaren Gibbs Sweet Home OR CB Sweet Child Mine 4D - 2nd 20.664 $32.00
Novice 4D, $500 and underTee Mott Redmond OR My Tee Tuf Jaguar 4D - 3rd 22.507
Novice 4D, $500 and underHailee Polzel Bend OR Norma Jean 4D - 4th 22.827
Novice 4D, $500 and underRuth Broadhurst Culver OR Quincey 99924.928 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and underRiley Sappington Powell Butte OR DayMoney 99926.536 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and underShalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon MB Betty Blanton 99928.365 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and underSavannah Davisson Sisters OR Lady Shamrock 99999.000 No Time

Futurity Kaitlyn Radabaugh Prineville OR MP Hayannieletsrock 1D - 1st 19.727 $41.00
Futurity Valerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 2nd 20.141

OBRA Open Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 17.666 $68.00
OBRA Open Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 2nd 17.919 $45.00
OBRA Open Stephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Pistol 1D - 3rd 18.848



OBRA Open Bailey R Trachsel Boring OR Sams Smarty 1D - 4th 19.688
OBRA Open Samantha Sause Sandy Oregon Lola 99924.183 No Time
OBRA Open Ashley Henry Sandy OR Pepper 99924.924 No Time

OBRA 3500 Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 1st 19.038 $38.00
OBRA 3500 Alex von Lubken Hood river OR Buckskin Chiquita 1D - 2nd 20.629

OBRA 1000 Shelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 1st 19.363 $38.00
OBRA 1000 Melanie Harris the dalles OR SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW" 1D - 2nd 20.492

OBRA 500 Stephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Little Dun Starlight Little Dun Starlight1D - 1st 19.101 $104.00
OBRA 500 Jamie Sutter Terrebonne OR Creeping bob (Phoenix) 1D - 2nd 19.792 $62.00
OBRA 500 Sabrina Frolov Prineville OR Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 3rd 19.818 $42.00
OBRA 500 Valerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 4th 20.141
OBRA 500 Tj Miles Lyle WA Bid My Blues Goodbye 1D - 5th 20.443
OBRA 500 Tamara Scroggs Madras OR Guys high moon 1D - 6th 20.538
OBRA 500 Tina Howell Metolius OR Peppys First Corona 1D - 7th 20.769
OBRA 500 Ashley Rogers Hood River OR Shining Justin Time 1D - 8th 21.593
OBRA 500 Kaytie Henricks Salem OR Stormin’ Bubsy 1D - 9th 29.486
OBRA 500 Jamie Sutter Terrebonne OR Starz Decoy (king) 99923.126 No Time
OBRA 500 Ruth Broadhurst Culver OR Quincey 99926.816 No Time

2nd Race
PeeWee, 2nd Race Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte OR Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 19.88 $32.00
PeeWee, 2nd Race Charlee Mitchell Powell Butte OR Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 2nd 20.669
PeeWee, 2nd Race Abigail Pullen Corbett OR Montana 1D - 3rd 22.982

Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceHannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 17.666 $195.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceSiterra Magee Bend OR Flashin That Cash 1D - 2nd 17.806 $148.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceChristine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 3rd 17.919 $105.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceBrooke Blevins Redmond OR Hammy 1D - 4th 17.977 $79.00



Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceTiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Two Times Genuine “Longgo” 1D - 5th 18.034
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceElisha Zellner Bend OR Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 1D - 6th 18.073
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceGeorgia Lieuallen Pendelton OR Coup 2D - 1st 18.194 $176.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceAdriene Steffen Sisters OR Desperado 2D - 2nd 18.216 $133.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceGrace Flitner Terrebonne OR Jewel 2D - 3rd 18.263 $95.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceSierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 2D - 4th 18.415 $71.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceTammy Ivins Spray OR Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 5th 18.481
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMakensi Faulkner Bend OR Diva Biankus 2D - 6th 18.523
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceCrystal Beam Hood River OR Streakin For Mama 3D - 1st 18.688 $149.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceKaren Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 3D - 2nd 18.689 $113.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceTammy Ivins Spray OR Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 3rd 18.695 $81.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceKady Murphy Sandy Oregon Corla 3D - 4th 18.699 $61.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceStephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Pistol 3D - 5th 18.848
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMarty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 3D - 6th 18.865
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceBrianna Walker Colton OR TK Takin A Frenchman 3D - 7th 18.893
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceTessa Plagmann Prineville OR Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 8th 18.898
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMarty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 3D - 9th 19.038
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceBrittany Nelson Clackamas OR BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle" 4D - 1st 19.219 $130.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceDeanna Nelson Lebanon OR A Biankus Breeze 4D - 2nd 19.281 $98.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceShelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 4D - 3rd 19.363 $70.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceTiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Just Dusty Biankus 4D - 4th 19.657 $53.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceSabrina Frolov Prineville OR Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 5th 19.818
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceGabby Bartolotta Bend OR Bronsons Cajun Queen 4D - 6th 19.884
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceCrystal Beam Hood River OR Streakin Rosey 4D - 7th 19.896
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceValerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 8th 20.141
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMelanie Harris the dalles OR SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW" 4D - 9th 20.492
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMichelle Kennedy Bend OR Bogies Bee A Danjur 4D - 10th 20.533
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceAlex von Lubken Hood river OR Buckskin Chiquita 4D - 11th 20.629
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceAshley Rogers Hood River OR Shining Justin Time 4D - 12th 21.593
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceMarcie Stewart Hood River OR Charlee 99924.252 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceOlivia Pullen Corbett OR Pay the Lady Bug 99924.760 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceKaytie Henricks Salem OR Tychonic Choice 99929.660 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceRyann Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 99930.019 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd RaceAdriene Steffen Sisters OR IMA FLY GUY 999999.000 No Time



Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceBrooke Blevins Redmond OR Hammy 1D - 1st 17.977 $79.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceAdriene Steffen Sisters OR Desperado 1D - 2nd 18.216
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceGrace Flitner Terrebonne OR Jewel 1D - 3rd 18.263
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceSierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 1D - 4th 18.415
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceBrianna Walker Colton OR TK Takin A Frenchman 2D - 1st 18.893 $71.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceGabby Bartolotta Bend OR Bronsons Cajun Queen 4D - 1st 19.479 $53.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceSierra Greenup Lexington OR Just Dusty Biankus 4D - 2nd 19.796
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceOlivia Pullen Corbett OR Pay the Lady Bug 99924.760 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceRyann Mitchell Powell Butte OR Nu Anchor Management 99930.019 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd RaceAdriene Steffen Sisters OR IMA FLY GUY 999999.000 No Time

Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd RaceMarty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 1D - 1st 18.865 $61.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd RaceMarty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 2nd 19.038
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd RaceShelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 3rd 19.363
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd RaceTina Howell Metolius OR Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 24.662 $41.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd RaceMarcie Stewart Hood River OR Charlee 99924.252 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd RaceStephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Little Dun Starlight Little Dun Starlight1D - 1st 18.714 $61.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd RaceHailee Polzel Bend OR Norma Jean 4D - 1st 22.827 $41.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd RaceRuth Broadhurst Culver OR Quincey 99924.928 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd RaceRiley Sappington Powell Butte OR DayMoney 99926.536 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd RaceShalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon MB Betty Blanton 99928.365 No Time

Futurity, 2nd Race Valerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 1st 20.141 $20.00

OBRA Open 2nd Race Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 17.666 $57.00
OBRA Open 2nd Race Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 2nd 17.919
OBRA Open 2nd Race Stephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Pistol 1D - 3rd 18.848



OBRA 3500 2nd Race Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 1st 19.038 $38.00
OBRA 3500 2nd Race Alex von Lubken Hood river OR Buckskin Chiquita 1D - 2nd 20.629

OBRA 1000 2nd Class Shelly Mitchell Scio OR Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 1st 19.363 $38.00
OBRA 1000 2nd Class Melanie Harris the dalles OR SX kammi twodrift "WILLOW" 1D - 2nd 20.492

OBRA 500 2nd Class Stephanie Searls Eagle Creek OR Little Dun Starlight Little Dun Starlight1D - 1st 19.101 $66.00
OBRA 500 2nd Class Sabrina Frolov Prineville OR Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 2nd 19.818 $40.00
OBRA 500 2nd Class Valerie James Sandy OR Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 3rd 20.141 $26.00
OBRA 500 2nd Class Tina Howell Metolius OR Peppys First Corona 1D - 4th 20.769
OBRA 500 2nd Class Ashley Rogers Hood River OR Shining Justin Time 1D - 5th 21.593
OBRA 500 2nd Class Kaytie Henricks Salem OR Stormin’ Bubsy 1D - 6th 29.486
OBRA 500 2nd Class Ruth Broadhurst Culver OR Quincey 99926.816 No Time


